Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report
Quarter Ending November 30, 2019

Investment By Type

Investment Pools
Municipal Bonds
Government Agencies
Commercial Paper
Money Markets
Certificate of Deposit

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

10,612,556.03
1,946,949.74
2,386,260.80

589,702.01
3,265,365.95

©* LR e

18,800,834.53

Percent Portfolio

56%
10%
13%
0%
3%
17%

100%

57%

BInvestment Pools @Municipal Bonds @Government Agencies @Commercial Paper @Money Markets BCertificate of Deposi

Investment By Maturity

1-90 Days

91 - 180 Days
181 - 270 Days
271 - 365 Days
1-2 Years

2+ Years

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

11,202,258.04
1,779,558.25
815,356.55
201,222.00
4,802,439.69

©* LR T o

18,800,834.53

Percent Portfolio

60%
9%
4%
1%

26%
0%

100%

4%

26%

0%

60%

®1- 90 Days

@91 - 180 Days

0181 - 270 Days

0271 - 365 Days

@1 -2 Years

|2+ Years




Beginning Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending November 30, 2019

Security Symbol/CUSIP Book Market
General Fund

Lone Star $ 5,366,609.34 $ 5,366,609.34
Texas Class $ 24,874.96 $ 24,874.96
TEXPOOL $ 2,478,601.89 $ 2,478,601.89
TEXSTAR $ 1,902,749.56 $ 1,902,749.56
TexasTERM $ 819,544.27 $ 819,544.27
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ - $ -

TD Ameritrade $ 7,092.84 $ 7,092.84
91412GSB2 $ -8 -

59261EAE9 $ -8 -

592090DN1 $ -8 -

73723RFU2 $ -8 -

14042RIM4 $ 250,000.00 $ 249,910.00
05914FEJ5 $ 151,106.33 $ 150,609.00
06740KLL9 $ 150,000.00 $ 149,926.50
3130ADUJ9 $ 710,133.20 $ 712,073.20
3133EJKY4 $ 999,947.50 $ 1,002,820.00
87165FVY7 $ 65,000.00 $ 65,473.20
679088DC5 $ 114,450.10 $ 114,828.65
3133EKB54 $ 499,999.00 $ 499,715.00
052414PY9 $ 200,062.25 $ 201,610.00
30003TAQ3 $ 161,024.35 $ 162,401.60
880591EL2 $ 146,340.71 $ 147,573.14
3133EKFJO $ - $ -

3133EKJIP2 $ 170,087.90 $ 172,386.80
5178402M5 $ 295,980.40 $ 295,921.20
56045TAGO $ 1,030,595.00 $ 1,033,030.00

Total General Fund

Debt Service Fund
Lone Star
Texas Class
TEXSTAR

Total Debt Service

Workers Comp Fund

Lone Star
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD

Total Workers Comp

Total Investments

Ending Value
Book Market
$ 3,979,467.49 $ 3,979,467.49
$ 25,004.07 $ 25,004.07
$ 2,490,469.29 $ 2,490,469.29
$ 1911578.03 $ 1,911,578.03
$ 823,542.43 $ 823,542.43
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ 589,702.01 $ 589,702.01
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ 710,066.60 $ 711,512.30
$ 999,973.75 $ 1,002,680.00
$ 65,000.00 $ 65,365.95
$ 114,450.10 $ 114,996.55
$ 499,999.00 $ 500,360.00
$ 200,041.50 $ 201,222.00
$ 161,024.35 $ 162,086.40
$ 146,340.71 $ 146,615.04
$ - $ -
$ 170,065.93 $ 171,708.50
$ 295,980.40 $ 294,219.75
$ 1,030,595.00 $ 1,027,810.00
$ 17,213,300.66 $ 17,218,339.81

$ 17,544,199.60 $ 17,557,751.15
$ 804,879.20 $ 804,879.20
$ 22,843.11 $ 22,843.11
$ 536,364.05 $ 536,364.05
$ 1,364,086.36 $ 1,364,086.36
$ 11,921.75 $ 11,921.75
$ 200,000.00 $ 200,000.00
$ 211,921.75 $ 211,921.75
$ 19,120,207.71 $ 19,133,759.26

$ 808,701.99 $ 808,701.99
$ 22,961.69 $ 22,961.69
$ 538,852.66 $ 538,852.66
$ 137051634 $ 1,370,516.34
$ 11,978.38 $ 11,978.38
$ 200,000.00 $ 200,000.00
$ 211,978.38 $ 211,978.38
$ 18,795,795.38 $ 18,800,834.53




Maturity Date Or Final Pmt

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio

Quarter Ending November 30, 2019

Additions and

Market Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield Date Beginning Market Value Interest Revenue Withdrawals Changes Ending Market Value
General Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 5,366,609.34 $ 15,971.15 $ (1,403,113.00) $ - $ 3,979,467.49
Texas Class Liquid $ 2487496 $ 12911 $ - $ - $ 25,004.07
TEXPOOL Liquid $ 2,478,601.89 $ 11,867.40 $ - $ - $ 2,490,469.29
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 1,902,749.56 $ 8,828.47 $ - $ - $ 1,911,578.03
TexasTERM Liquid $ 819,544.27 $ 3,998.16 $ - $ - $ 823,542.43
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 2.90% 2/25/2021 $ 2,000,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 2,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 3.00% 9/17/2021 $ - $ - $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ 1,000,000.00
TD Ameritrade 0.97% Liquid $ 7,09284 $ 569.34 $ 582,039.83 $ - $ 589,702.01
91412GSB2 1.80% 7/1/2019 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
59261EAE9 1.85% 7/1/2019 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
592090DN1 2.97% 7/1/2019 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
73723RFU2 6.40% 7/15/2019 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
14042RIM4 1.70% 10/1/2019 $ 249,910.00 $ 2,130.82 $ (252,130.82) $ 90.00 $ -
05914FEJ5 4.88% 11/1/2019 $ 150,609.00 $ 3,656.25 $ (153,656.25) $ (609.00) $ -
06740KLL9 1.70% 11/8/2019 $ 149,926.50 $ 1,285.48 $ (151,285.48) $ 7350 $ -
3130ADUJ9 2.38% 3/30/2020 $ 712,073.20 $ 8,431.25 $ (8,431.25) $ (560.90) $ 711,512.30
3133EJKY4 2.38% 4/13/2020 $ 1,002,820.00 $ 11,875.00 $ (11,875.00) $ (140.00) $ 1,002,680.00
87165FVY7 2.75% 5/26/2020 $ 6547320 $ 901.10 $ (901.10) $ (107.25) $ 65,365.95
679088DC5 2.03% 7/1/2020 $ 114,828.65 $ - $ - $ 167.90 $ 114,996.55
3133EKB54 1.75% 8/19/2020 $ 499,715.00 $ - $ - $ 645.00 $ 500,360.00
052414PY9 2.48% 11/15/2020 $ 201,610.00 $ 2,475.00 $ (2,475.00) $ (388.00) $ 201,222.00
30003TAQ3 3.08% 12/1/2020 $ 162,401.60 $ - $ - $ (315.20) $ 162,086.40
880591EL2 3.88% 2/15/2021 $ 147,573.14 $ - $ - $ (958.10) $ 146,615.04
3133EKJP2 2.40% 4/29/2021 $ 172,386.80 $ 2,040.00 $ (2,040.00) $ (678.30) $ 171,708.50
5178402M5 3.99% 6/1/2021 $ 29592120 $ - $ - $ (1,701.45) $ 294,219.75
56045TAGO 3.85% 6/1/2021 $ 1,033,030.00 $ - $ - $ (5,220.00) $ 1,027,810.00
Total General Fund $ 17,557,751.15 $ 74,15853 $ (403,868.07) $ (9,701.80) $ 17,218,339.81
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 804,879.20 $ 3,822.79 $ - $ - $ 808,701.99
Texas Class Liquid $ 22,843.11 $ 11858 $ - $ - $ 22,961.69
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 536,364.05 $ 2,488.61 $ - $ - $ 538,852.66
Total Debt Service $ 1,364,086.36 $ 6,429.98 $ - $ - $ 1,370,516.34
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 11,921.75 $ 56.63 $ - $ - $ 11,978.38
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 1.74% 4/9/2020 $ 200,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 200,000.00
Total Workers Comp $ 211,921.75 56.63 $ - $ - $ 211,978.38
Total Investments $ 19,133,759.26  $ 80,645.14 $ (403,868.07) $ (9,701.80) $ 18,800,834.53

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements. Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Lindsey Foley
Director of Business Services



Friendswood ISD
Quarterly Investment Report
Quarter Ending February 29, 2020

Investment By Type

Investment Pools
Municipal Bonds
Government Agencies
Commercial Paper
Money Markets
Certificate of Deposit

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

23,714,259.62
1,954,229.32
2,386,036.73

120,585.51
3,765,196.69

©* LR e

31,940,307.87

Percent Portfolio

74%
6%
7%
0%
0%

12%

100%

0%
6%

12%

74%

B Investment Pools
OGovernment Agencies

B Money Markets

@ Municipal Bonds
@ Commercial Paper

@ Certificate of Deposit

Investment By Maturity

1-90 Days

91 - 180 Days
181 - 270 Days
271 - 365 Days
1-2 Years

2+ Years

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

25,811,696.30
615,991.36
202,327.00
2,809,053.47
2,501,239.74

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

31,940,307.87

Percent Portfolio

81%
2%
1%
9%
8%
0%

100%

0%

8%

0%

81%

®1-90 Days m91 - 180 Days @181 - 270 Days @271 - 365 Days @1 - 2 Years @2+ Years




Security Symbol/CUSIP

Beginning Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending February 29, 2020

General Fund

Lone Star

Texas Class

TEXPOOL

TEXSTAR

TexasTERM

GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD
TD Ameritrade
3130ADUJ9

3133EJKY4

87165FVY7

679088DC5

3133EKB54

052414PY9

30003TAQ3

880591EL2

3133EKJIP2

5178402M5

56045TAGO

Total General Fund

Debt Service Fund
Lone Star
Texas Class
TEXSTAR

Total Debt Service

Workers Comp Fund

Lone Star
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD

Total Workers Comp

Total Investments

17,213,300.66

Book Market

$ 3,979,467.49 $ 3,979,467.49
$ 25,004.07 $ 25,004.07
$ 2,490,469.29 $ 2,490,469.29
$ 1,911,578.03 $ 1,911,578.03
$ 823,542.43 $ 823,542.43
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ - $ -

$ 589,702.01 $ 589,702.01
$ 710,066.60 $ 711,512.30
$ 999,973.75 $ 1,002,680.00
$ 65,000.00 $ 65,365.95
$ 114,450.10 $ 114,996.55
$ 499,999.00 $ 500,360.00
$ 200,041.50 $ 201,222.00
$ 161,024.35 $ 162,086.40
$ 146,340.71 $ 146,615.04
$ 170,065.93 $ 171,708.50
$ 295,980.40 $ 294,219.75
$ 1,030,595.00 $ 1,027,810.00
$ $

17,218,339.81

Ending Value
Book Market
$ 5,643,631.42 $ 5,643,631.42
$ 25,118.70 $ 25,118.70
$ 6,457,166.07 $ 6,457,166.07
$ 2917,74001 $ 2,917,740.01
$ 5,838,060.36 $ 5,838,060.36
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
$ 120,585.51 $ 120,585.51
$ 710,066.60 $ 710,499.98
$ 999,973.75 $ 1,001,154.50
$ 65,000.00 $ 65,196.69
$ 114,725.05 $ 115,150.08
$ 499,999.00 $ 501,465.00
$ 200,041.50 $ 201,703.28
$ 160,682.90 $ 162,260.72
$ 145,227.14 $ 146,792.75
$ 170,065.93 $ 172,917.25
$ 293,235.30 $ 295,064.09
$ 1,022,946.25 $ 1,033,258.40
$ 28,884,265.49 $ 28,907,764.81

$ 808,701.99 $ 808,701.99
$ 22,961.69 $ 22,961.69
$ 538,852.66 $ 538,852.66
$ 1,370,516.34 $ 1,370,516.34
$ 11,978.38 $ 11,978.38
$ 200,000.00 $ 200,000.00
$ 211,978.38 $ 211,978.38
$ 18,795,795.38 % 18,800,834.53

$ 959,319.29 $ 959,319.29
$ 23,066.94 $ 23,066.94
$ 1,838,130.97 $ 1,838,130.97
$ 282051720 $ 2,820,517.20
$ 12,025.86 $ 12,025.86
$ 200,000.00 $ 200,000.00
$ 212,025.86 $ 212,025.86
$ 31,916,808.55 $ 31,940,307.87




Maturity Date Or Final Pmt

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio
Quarter Ending February 29, 2020

Additions and

Market Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield Date Beginning Market Value Interest Revenue Withdrawals Changes Ending Market Value
General Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 3,979,467.49 $ 14,239.22 $ 1,649,924.71 $ - $ 5,643,631.42
Texas Class Liquid $ 25,004.07 $ 11463 $ - $ - $ 25,118.70
TEXPOOL Liquid $ 2,490,469.29 $ 16,696.78 $ 3,950,000.00 $ - $ 6,457,166.07
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 1,911,578.03 $ 6,161.98 $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ 2,917,740.01
TexasTERM Liquid $ 823,542.43 $ 14,517.93 $ 5,000,000.00 $ - $ 5,838,060.36
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 2.90% 2/25/2021 $ 2,000,000.00 $ 15,627.40 $ (15,627.40) $ - $ 2,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 3.00% 9/17/2021 $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 2.90% 12/1/2020 $ - $ - $ 500,000.00 $ - $ 500,000.00
TD Ameritrade 0.97% Liquid $ 589,702.01 $ 1,066.25 $ (470,182.75) $ - $ 120,585.51
3130ADUJ9 2.38% 3/30/2020 $ 711,512.30 $ - $ - $ (1,012.32) $ 710,499.98
3133EJKY4 2.38% 4/13/2020 $ 1,002,680.00 $ - $ - $ (1,525.50) $ 1,001,154.50
87165FVY7 2.75% 5/26/2020 $ 65,365.95 $ - $ - $ (169.26) $ 65,196.69
679088DC5 2.03% 7/1/2020 $ 114,996.55 $ 1,167.25 $ (1,167.25) $ 15353 $ 115,150.08
3133EKB54 1.75% 8/19/2020 $ 500,360.00 $ 4,375.00 $ (4,375.00) $ 481.28 $ 500,841.28
052414PY9 2.48% 11/15/2020 $ 201,222.00 $ - $ - $ 1,105.00 $ 202,327.00
30003TAQ3 3.08% 12/1/2020 $ 162,086.40 $ 2,464.00 $ (2,464.00) $ 17432 $ 162,260.72
880591EL2 3.88% 2/15/2021 $ 146,615.04 $ 2,770.63 $ (2,770.63) $ 177.71  $ 146,792.75
3133EKJP2 2.40% 4/29/2021 $ 171,708.50 $ - $ - $ 1,208.75 $ 172,917.25
5178402M5 3.99% 6/1/2021 $ 294,219.75 $ 568290 $ (5,682.90) $ 84434 $ 295,064.09
56045TAGO 3.85% 6/1/2021 $ 1,027,810.00 $ 19,260.00 $ (19,260.00) $ 5,448.40 $ 1,033,258.40
Total General Fund $ 17,218,339.81 $ 104,143.97 $ 11,578,394.78 $ 6,886.25 $ 28,907,764.81
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 808,701.99 $ 3,734.30 $ 146,883.00 $ - $ 959,319.29
Texas Class Liquid $ 22,961.69 $ 105.25 $ - $ - $ 23,066.94
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 538,852.66 $ 10,753.31 $ 1,288,525.00 $ - $ 1,838,130.97
Total Debt Service $ 1,370,516.34 $ 14,592.86 $ 1,435,408.00 $ - $ 2,820,517.20
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 11,978.38 $ 4748 $ - $ - $ 12,025.86
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 1.74% 4/9/2020 $ 200,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 200,000.00
Total Workers Comp $ 211,978.38 47.48 - - 212,025.86
Total Investments $ 18,800,834.53  $ 118,784.31  $ 13,013,802.78 _$ 6,886.25 $ 31,940,307.87

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements. Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Lindsey Foley
Director of Business Services



Quarterly Investment Report
Quarter Ending May 31, 2020

Friendswood ISD

Investment By Type

Investment Pools
Municipal Bonds

Government Agencies
Commercial Paper

Money Markets

Certificate of Deposit

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

15,071,187.96
3,789,117.04
675,302.04

74,007.34
3,600,000.00

©* LR T o

23,209,614.38

Percent Portfolio

65%
16%
3%
0%
0%
16%

100%

0%

65%

m Investment Pools
O Government Agencies

@ Money Markets

@ Municipal Bonds

@Commercial Paper

@ Certificate of Deposit

Investment By Maturity

1-90 Days

91 - 180 Days
181 - 270 Days
271 - 365 Days
1-2 Years

2+ Years

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

15,762,403.61
201,502.84
2,808,550.26
273,157.04
4,164,000.63

©* LRI T

23,209,614.38

Percent Portfolio

68%
1%
12%
1%
18%
0%

100%

12%

1%

18%

—_—

0%

68%

m1-90 Days
0271 - 365 Days

m91 - 180 Days
m1-2 Years

@181 - 270 Days

W2+ Years




Beginning Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending May 31, 2020

Ending Value

Book

Market

3,354,045.81
25,188.76
3,465,216.56
1,921,625.33
3,348,337.97
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
500,000.00
74,007.34

499,999.50
200,020.75
160,682.90
145,227.14
170,043.95
293,235.30
1,022,946.25
526,545.00
424,682.80
885,778.00

3,354,045.81
25,188.76
3,465,216.56
1,921,625.33
3,348,337.97
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
500,000.00
74,007.34

115,063.31
502,145.00
201,502.84
161,532.88
147,017.38
173,157.04
292,749.26
1,025,745.90
528,623.20
424,750.70
892,131.57

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 114,725.05
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

20,132,308.41

© B A R e R AR R

20,152,840.85

Security Symbol/CUSIP Book Market
General Fund
Lone Star $ 5,643,631.42 $ 5,643,631.42
Texas Class $ 25,118.70 $ 25,118.70
TEXPOOL $ 6,457,166.07 $ 6,457,166.07
TEXSTAR $ 2,917,740.01 $ 2,917,740.01
TexasTERM $ 5,838,060.36 $ 5,838,060.36
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD $ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD $ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
TD Ameritrade $ 120,585.51 $ 120,585.51
3130ADUJ9 $ 710,066.60 $ 710,499.98
3133EJKY4 $ 999,973.75 $ 1,001,154.50
87165FVY7 $ 65,000.00 $ 65,196.69
679088DC5 $ 114,725.05 $ 115,150.08
3133EKB54 $ 499,999.00 $ 501,465.00
052414PY9 $ 200,041.50 $ 201,703.28
30003TAQ3 $ 160,682.90 $ 162,260.72
880591EL2 $ 145,227.14 $ 146,792.75
3133EKJIP2 $ 170,065.93 $ 172,917.25
5178402M5 $ 293,235.30 $ 295,064.09
56045TAGO $ 1,022,946.25 $ 1,033,258.40
575579E60 $ - $ -
64971WF47 $ - $ -
41415UAX4 $ - $ -
Total General Fund $ 28,884,265.49 $ 28,907,764.81
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star $ 959,319.29 $ 959,319.29
Texas Class $ 23,066.94 $ 23,066.94
TEXSTAR $ 1,838,130.97 $ 1,838,130.97
Total Debt Service $ 2,820,517.20 $ 2,820,517.20
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star $ 12,025.86 $ 12,025.86
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD $ 200,000.00 $ 200,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD $ - $ -
Total Workers Comp $ 212,025.86 $ 212,025.86
Total Investments $ 31,916,808.55 $ 31,940,307.87

$ 960,913.26 $ 960,913.26
$ 23,131.28 $ 23,131.28
$ 1,840,679.20 $ 1,840,679.20
$ 2,824,723.74 $ 2,824,723.74
$ 132,049.79 $ 132,049.79
$ - $ -

$ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00
$ 232,049.79 $ 232,049.79
$ 23,189,081.94 $ 23,209,614.38




Maturity Date Or Final Pmt

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio
Quarter Ending May 31, 2020

Additions and

Market Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield Date Beginning Market Value Interest Revenue Withdrawals Changes Ending Market Value
General Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 5,643,631.42 $ 8,448.23 $ (2,298,033.84) $ - $ 3,354,045.81
Texas Class Liquid $ 25,118.70 $ 70.06 $ - $ - $ 25,188.76
TEXPOOL Liquid $ 6,457,166.07 $ 8,050.49 $ (3,000,000.00) $ - $ 3,465,216.56
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 2,917,740.01 $ 3,885.32 $ (1,000,000.00) $ - $ 1,921,625.33
TexasTERM Liquid $ 5,838,060.36 $ 10,277.61 $ (2,500,000.00) $ - $ 3,348,337.97
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 2.90% 2/25/2021 $ 2,000,000.00 $ 1541530 $ (15,415.30) $ - $ 2,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 3.00% 9/17/2021 $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 2.90% 12/1/2020 $ 500,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 500,000.00
TD Ameritrade 0.97% Liquid $ 120,585.51 $ 50.17 $ (46,628.34) $ - $ 74,007.34
3130ADUJ9 2.38% 3/30/2020 $ 710,499.98 $ 8,431.25 $ (718,431.25) $ (499.98) $ -
3133EJKY4 2.38% 4/13/2020 $ 1,001,154.50 $ 11,875.00 $ (1,011,875.00) $ (1,154.50) $ -
87165FVY7 2.75% 5/26/2020 $ 65,196.69 $ 896.20 $ (65,896.20) $ (196.69) $ -
679088DC5 2.03% 7/1/2020 $ 115,150.08 $ - $ - $ (86.77) $ 115,063.31
3133EKB54 1.75% 8/19/2020 $ 501,465.00 $ - $ - $ 680.00 $ 502,145.00
052414PY9 2.48% 11/15/2020 $ 201,703.28 $ 2,475.00 $ (2,475.00) $ (200.44) $ 201,502.84
30003TAQ3 3.08% 12/1/2020 $ 162,260.72 $ - $ - $ (727.84) $ 161,532.88
880591EL2 3.88% 2/15/2021 $ 146,792.75 $ - $ - $ 22463 $ 147,017.38
3133EKJIP2 2.40% 4/29/2021 $ 172,917.25 $ 2,040.00 $ (2,040.00) $ 239.79 $ 173,157.04
5178402M5 3.99% 6/1/2021 $ 295,064.09 $ - $ - $ (2,314.83) $ 292,749.26
56045TAGO 3.85% 6/1/2021 $ 1,033,258.40 $ - $ - $ (7,512.50) $ 1,025,745.90
575579E60 4.00% 12/1/2021 $ - $ 6,444.44 $ 520,100.56 $ 2,078.20 $ 528,623.20
64971WF47 2.01% 2/1/2022 $ - $ 2,016.70 $ 422,666.10 $ 67.90 $ 424,750.70
41415UAX4 5.00% 2/15/2022 $ - $ - $ 885,778.00 $ 6,353.57 $ 892,131.57
Total General Fund $ 28,907,764.81 $ 80,375.77 $ (8,832,250.27) $ (3,049.46) $ 20,152,840.85
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 959,319.29 $ 1,593.97 $ - $ - $ 960,913.26
Texas Class Liquid $ 23,066.94 $ 6434 $ - $ - $ 23,131.28
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 1,838,130.97 $ 2,548.23 $ - $ - $ 1,840,679.20
Total Debt Service $ 2,820,517.20 $ 4,206.54 $ - $ - $ 2,824,723.74
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 12,025.86 $ 2393 $ 120,000.00 $ - $ 132,049.79
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 1.74% 4/9/2020 $ 200,000.00 $ 5,962.10 $ (205,962.10) $ - $ -
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 4/9/2021 $ - $ - $ 100,000.00 $ - $ 100,000.00
Total Workers Comp $ 212,025.86 $ 5,986.03 $ 14,037.90 $ - $ 232,049.79
Total Investments $ 31,940,307.87_ $ 90,568.34 $ (8,818,212.37) $ (3,049.46) $ 23,209,614.38

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements. Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Lindsey Foley
Director of Business Services
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Quarterly Investment Report
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Investment By Type

Investment Pools

Municipal Bonds

Government Agencies
Commercial Paper

Money Markets

Certificate of Deposit

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

$
$
$
$
$
$

8,932,037.17
3,871,610.43
172,513.13
29,477.79
3,600,000.00

$

16,605,638.52

Percent Portfolio

54%
23%
1%
0%
0%
22%

100%

0%

0%
1%

23%
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54%
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Investment By Maturity

1-90 Days

91 - 180 Days
181 - 270 Days
271 - 365 Days
1-2Years

2+ Years

Total Portfolio

Current Market Value

9,162,373.36
2,806,426.77

272,513.13
1,313,496.55
3,050,828.71

@ @ H PP B P

16,605,638.52

Percent Portfolio
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Security Symbol/CUSIP

Beginning Value

Friendswood ISD
Statement of Book and Market Value
Quarter Ending August 31, 2020

General Fund

Lone Star

Texas Class

TEXPOOL

TEXSTAR

TexasTERM

GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD
TD Ameritrade
679088DC5

3133EKB54

052414PY9

30003TAQ3

880591EL2

3133EKJP2

5178402M5

56045TAGO

575579E60

64971WF47

41415UAX4

977123X45

Total General Fund

Debt Service Fund
Lone Star
Texas Class
TEXSTAR

Total Debt Service

Workers Comp Fund

Lone Star
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD

Total Workers Comp

Total Investments

Book Market

$ 3,354,045.81 $ 3,354,045.81
$ 25,188.76 $ 25,188.76
$ 3,465,216.56 $ 3,465,216.56
$ 1,921,625.33 $ 1,921,625.33
$ 3,348,337.97 $ 3,348,337.97
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
$ 74,007.34 $ 74,007.34
$ 114,725.05 $ 115,063.31
$ 499,999.50 $ 502,145.00
$ 200,020.75 $ 201,502.84
$ 160,682.90 $ 161,532.88
$ 145,227.14 $ 147,017.38
$ 170,043.95 $ 173,157.04
$ 293,235.30 $ 292,749.26
$ 1,022,946.25 $ 1,025,745.90
$ 526,545.00 $ 528,623.20
$ 424,682.80 $ 424,750.70
$ 885,778.00 $ 892,131.57
$ $

Ending Value
Book Market

$ 2,470,098.23 $ 2,470,098.23
$ 1,716,846.71 $ 1,716,846.71
$ 25,217.46 $ 25,217.46
$ 922,195.22 $ 922,195.22
$ 2,099,949.24 $ 2,099,949.24
$ 2,000,000.00 $ 2,000,000.00
$ 1,000,000.00 $ 1,000,000.00
$ 500,000.00 $ 500,000.00
$ 29,477.79 $ 29,477.79
$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ 200,020.75 $ 200,858.40
$ 160,341.45 $ 161,047.94
$ 144,11357 $ 145,378.83
$ 170,043.95 $ 172,513.13
$ 290,490.20 $ 292,437.45
$ 1,015297.50 $ 1,021,059.10
$ 519,908.75 $ 523,719.00
$ 423,512.10 $ 429,981.59
$ 870,583.50 $ 882,542.27
$ 215,025.00 $ 214,585.85

$ 20,132,308.41 $ 20,152,840.85
$ 960,913.26 $ 960,913.26
$ 23,131.28 $ 23,131.28
$ 1,840,679.20 $ 1,840,679.20
$ 2,824,723.74 $ 2,824,723.74
$ 132,049.79 $ 132,049.79
$ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00
$ 232,049.79 $ 232,049.79
$ 23,189,081.94 $ 23,209,614.38

$ 14,773,121.42 $ 14,807,908.21
$ 975,343.44 $ 975,343.44
$ 23,157.60 $ 23,157.60
$ 567,128.67 $ 567,128.67
$ 1565,629.71 $ 1,565,629.71
$ 132,100.60 $ 132,100.60
$ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00
$ 232,100.60 $ 232,100.60
$ 16,570,851.73 % 16,605,638.52




Maturity Date Or Final Pmt

Friendswood ISD
Investment Portfolio
Quarter Ending August 31, 2020

Additions and

Market Value

Security Symbol/CUSIP % Yield Date Beginning Market Value Interest Revenue Withdrawals Changes Ending Market Value
General Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 3,354,045.81 $ 1,069.09 $ (885,016.67) $ - $ 2,470,098.23
Texas Class Liquid $ 25,188.76 $ 2870 $ - $ - $ 25,217.46
TEXPOOL Liquid $ 3,465,216.56 $ 1,630.15 $ (1,750,000.00) $ - $ 1,716,846.71
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 1,921,625.33 $ 569.89 $ (1,000,000.00) $ - $ 922,195.22
TexasTERM Liquid $ 3,348,337.97 $ 1,611.27 $ (1,250,000.00) $ - $ 2,099,949.24
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 3.10% 2/25/2021 $ 2,000,000.00 $ 15,41530 $ (15,415.30) $ - $ 2,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 24 MONTH CD 3.00% 9/17/2021 $ 1,000,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 1,000,000.00
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 2.90% 12/1/2020 $ 500,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 500,000.00
TD Ameritrade 0.97% Liquid $ 74,007.34 $ 289 $ (44,532.44) $ - $ 29,477.79
679088DC5 2.03% 7/1/2020 $ 115,063.31 $ 1,167.25 $ (116,167.25) $ (63.31) $ -
3133EKB54 1.75% 8/19/2020 $ 502,145.00 $ 4,375.00 $ (504,375.00) $ (2,145.00) $ -
052414PY9 2.48% 11/15/2020 $ 201,502.84 $ - $ - $ (644.44) $ 200,858.40
30003TAQ3 3.08% 12/1/2020 $ 161,532.88 $ 2,464.00 $ (2,464.00) $ (484.94) $ 161,047.94
880591EL2 3.88% 2/15/2021 $ 147,017.38 $ 2,770.63 $ (2,770.63) $ (1,638.55) $ 145,378.83
3133EKJP2 2.40% 4/29/2021 $ 173,157.04 $ - $ - $ (643.91) $ 172,513.13
5178402M5 3.99% 6/1/2021 $ 292,749.26 $ 568290 $ (5,682.90) $ (311.81) $ 292,437.45
56045TAGO 3.85% 6/1/2021 $ 1,025,745.90 $ 19,260.00 $ (19,260.00) $ (4,686.80) $ 1,021,059.10
575579E60 4.00% 12/1/2021 $ 528,623.20 $ 10,000.00 $ (10,000.00) $ (4,904.20) $ 523,719.00
64971WF47 2.01% 2/1/2022 $ 424,750.70 $ 4,221.00 $ (4,221.00) $ 5230.89 $ 429,981.59
41415UAX4 5.00% 2/15/2022 $ 892,131.57 $ 11,343.75 $ (11,343.75) $ (9,589.30) $ 882,542.27
977123X45 0.30% 7/1/2022 $ - $ - $ 215,025.00 $ (439.15) $ 214,585.85
Total General Fund $ 20,152,840.85 $ 81,611.82 $ (5,406,223.94) $ (20,320.52) $ 14,807,908.21
Debt Service Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 960,913.26 $ 37118 $ 14,059.00 $ - $ 975,343.44
Texas Class Liquid $ 23,131.28 $ 2632 $ - $ - $ 23,157.60
TEXSTAR Liquid $ 1,840,679.20 $ 77447 $ (1,274,325.00) $ - $ 567,128.67
Total Debt Service $ 2,824,723.74  $ 1,171.97 $ (1,260,266.00) $ - $ 1,565,629.71
Workers Comp Fund
Lone Star Liquid $ 132,049.79 $ 5081 $ - $ - $ 132,100.60
GCEFCU - 12 MONTH CD 0.89% 4/9/2021 $ 100,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 100,000.00
Total Workers Comp 232,049.79 5081 $ - $ - $ 232,100.60
Total Investments $ 23,209,614.38 3 82,834.60 $ (6,666,489.94) $ (20,320.52) $ 16,605,638.52

This report is prepared according to the District Investment Policy and complies with the requirements. Official signed copy is on record in the Business Office.

Amber Petree
Chief Financial Officer

Lindsey Foley
Director of Business Services
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